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Disabled People Employment 

Champion 

Information about the job 
 

 

We have a job vacancy for a Disabled 

People’s Employment Champion. 

 

The pay you will get will be what a Senior 

Executive Officer gets.  

 

It is to work for the Welsh Government in 

a team called the Prosperous Futures 

Division, Education and Public Services 

Group. 

 

The job starts on April 1st 2020. 

 

The job is for 1 year.  

 

It will finish on 31st March 2021. 
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It is for 20 hours per week. 

 

We are recruiting 3 people to work 

across different areas of Wales. 

 

 North Wales 

 

 Mid and South West Wales 

 

 South East Wales 

 

 

 

The people who get these jobs will work 

with other Champions. 

 

 

 

The jobs will be to speak up for disabled 

people about employment. 

 

They will be talking about the social 

model of disability. This says that the way 

society works can stop disabled people 

doing things other people do. 

 

The people will talk to businesses across 

Wales to tell them about the skills 

disabled people have. 
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They will support businesses to recruit 

disabled people. 

 

We are only recruiting disabled people 

for these jobs. 

 

How to apply 
 

Please tell us:  

 

 why you would like to apply for the 

job 

 

 why you think you would be able to 

do the job well 

 

 tell us about your skills and 

experience. 
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 tell us how your skills and experience 

meet the job description. 

 

Please write this on up to 2 full sheets of 

paper on the Expression of Interest form. 

 

If you would prefer you can apply for the 

job by sending in a film. This would be 

where you would talk to the camera.  

 

And email it to: 

melanie.james@gov.wales 

 

Send it by 5pm on 3rd March 2020. 

  

mailto:melanie.james@gov.wales
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 What happens next 
 

 

We will email you to tell you if we are 

going to interview you. 

 

Go to this website to see where the 

interviews will take place: 

 

https://businesswales.gov.wales/regional-

centres 

 

Please let us know about any support 

you may need to apply or interviews 

because of your disability. 

 

We want to make applying for these 

posts fair for everyone. 

 

https://businesswales.gov.wales/regional-centres
https://businesswales.gov.wales/regional-centres

